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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:00:05AM

Assembly District 65

 15,971 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,607 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 196 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,775 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  17,775 

 802 DIANA J. FLORENCE

 1,193 ELIZA ORLINS

 803 ELIZABETH R. CROTTY

 4,648 TALI FARHADIAN WEINSTEIN

 460 DAN QUART

 2,105 TAHANIE ABOUSHI

 3,784 ALVIN L. BRAGG JR.

 2,527 LUCY J. LANG

 1 ANDREW HUYNH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DESMOND MCDOWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILIO ESTELA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES RHODES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY BALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROW R. MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,338 

Unrecorded  1,437 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:00:05AM

Assembly District 66

 20,737 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,683 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 236 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  24,656 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  24,656 

 480 DIANA J. FLORENCE

 1,335 ELIZA ORLINS

 1,125 ELIZABETH R. CROTTY

 6,515 TALI FARHADIAN WEINSTEIN

 403 DAN QUART

 2,300 TAHANIE ABOUSHI

 9,265 ALVIN L. BRAGG JR.

 1,664 LUCY J. LANG

 1 BILL RUDIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON JUDELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GLISTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIN REAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE CONWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HALLIE FRANICS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY DENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 IZZY ENGLANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE DEVESLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAUAU JOOH (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BIDWELL (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  23,115 

Unrecorded  1,541 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:00:05AM

Assembly District 67

 25,842 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 5,088 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 276 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  31,206 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  31,206 

 653 DIANA J. FLORENCE

 840 ELIZA ORLINS

 1,310 ELIZABETH R. CROTTY

 10,738 TALI FARHADIAN WEINSTEIN

 455 DAN QUART

 2,027 TAHANIE ABOUSHI

 11,620 ALVIN L. BRAGG JR.

 1,952 LUCY J. LANG

 1 ANDREW MANOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN FERENCZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEVERLY H KOLBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEVERLY H. KOLBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL MURAWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN HEDRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE V. DEBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG NEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNNIE COCHRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIUS RANDLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW BOGDANAS, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMEL BARRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIDNEY POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE SCHWEITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS KENNIFF (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 WEI LUI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  29,623 

Unrecorded  1,583 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:00:05AM

Assembly District 68

 14,014 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,480 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 165 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  15,659 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  15,659 

 1,520 DIANA J. FLORENCE

 636 ELIZA ORLINS

 535 ELIZABETH R. CROTTY

 4,177 TALI FARHADIAN WEINSTEIN

 500 DAN QUART

 1,942 TAHANIE ABOUSHI

 3,888 ALVIN L. BRAGG JR.

 1,185 LUCY J. LANG

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYRUS VANCE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCIS A. ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY JANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY YEH (WRITE-IN)

 2 NEVILLE MITCHELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFAEL L. HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABON (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  14,403 

Unrecorded  1,256 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:00:05AM

Assembly District 69

 24,626 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 4,577 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 227 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  29,430 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  29,430 

 948 DIANA J. FLORENCE

 951 ELIZA ORLINS

 927 ELIZABETH R. CROTTY

 7,866 TALI FARHADIAN WEINSTEIN

 411 DAN QUART

 2,634 TAHANIE ABOUSHI

 12,138 ALVIN L. BRAGG JR.

 1,843 LUCY J. LANG

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYRUS VANCE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN GUCCIARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANOS MARTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN RIGORES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIUS MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL FORDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMED DRISSI (WRITE-IN)

 3 NEVILLE MITCHELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAWANIE ABOUSHI (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR SHELLEY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  27,746 

Unrecorded  1,684 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:00:05AM

Assembly District 70

 20,347 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,984 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 172 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,503 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  22,503 

 1,541 DIANA J. FLORENCE

 848 ELIZA ORLINS

 548 ELIZABETH R. CROTTY

 5,057 TALI FARHADIAN WEINSTEIN

 331 DAN QUART

 3,614 TAHANIE ABOUSHI

 8,292 ALVIN L. BRAGG JR.

 1,268 LUCY J. LANG

 1 CAMILE KAIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN DE LA ROSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY HILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUGO PAIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LATISHA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX MECAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE FORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIHLO ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 18 NEVILLE MITCHELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB CARPENTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT JEREMY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH MICBUGHT (WRITE-IN)

 18 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VAUGHN CLEMONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WLELPT HARLING (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  21,550 

Unrecorded  953 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:00:05AM

Assembly District 71

 18,971 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,170 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 123 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  21,264 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  21,264 

 1,773 DIANA J. FLORENCE

 863 ELIZA ORLINS

 646 ELIZABETH R. CROTTY

 5,270 TALI FARHADIAN WEINSTEIN

 297 DAN QUART

 3,328 TAHANIE ABOUSHI

 6,455 ALVIN L. BRAGG JR.

 1,152 LUCY J. LANG

 1 LUNA ZELDOVICH (WRITE-IN)

 2 NEVILLE MITCHELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMON RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMAN GUTIEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 14 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  19,805 

Unrecorded  1,459 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:00:05AM

Assembly District 72

 13,757 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,081 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 81 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  14,919 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  14,919 

 1,917 DIANA J. FLORENCE

 616 ELIZA ORLINS

 600 ELIZABETH R. CROTTY

 4,137 TALI FARHADIAN WEINSTEIN

 277 DAN QUART

 2,060 TAHANIE ABOUSHI

 2,704 ALVIN L. BRAGG JR.

 840 LUCY J. LANG

 1 ADAM HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL FRANKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAD JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES B. UDOH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO MATEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOA P. VARGAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELBA ESPAILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAYMA SILVER-MATOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFAEL BURGOS (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  13,173 

Unrecorded  1,746 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:00:05AM

Assembly District 73

 17,598 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 5,212 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 156 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,966 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  22,966 

 375 DIANA J. FLORENCE

 546 ELIZA ORLINS

 1,390 ELIZABETH R. CROTTY

 8,143 TALI FARHADIAN WEINSTEIN

 1,877 DAN QUART

 1,077 TAHANIE ABOUSHI

 6,844 ALVIN L. BRAGG JR.

 1,442 LUCY J. LANG

 1 ANTHONY E. WOONS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYRUS VANCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN A. MARCOVICI (WRITE-IN)

 2 FERNANDO MATEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGES LEDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IMRI ELSNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANNA LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY SERETHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULA PARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER CHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA WEINTRAUB (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBERT ABRAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS KEIFF (WRITE-IN)

 3 THOMAS KENNIFF (WRITE-IN)

 11 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZENO BOSCHE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  21,727 

Unrecorded  1,239 

Page 10 of 17



Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:00:05AM

Assembly District 74

 18,104 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,276 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 180 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  20,560 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  20,560 

 934 DIANA J. FLORENCE

 1,006 ELIZA ORLINS

 1,340 ELIZABETH R. CROTTY

 5,415 TALI FARHADIAN WEINSTEIN

 557 DAN QUART

 2,488 TAHANIE ABOUSHI

 6,016 ALVIN L. BRAGG JR.

 1,578 LUCY J. LANG

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDE WINFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIO D'AREZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FREIDA BREST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN JAY HINES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN SCHORR (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL ANDERSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS KENNIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONYA R. HUSKEY (WRITE-IN)

 11 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BANKS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  19,359 

Unrecorded  1,201 

Page 11 of 17



Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:00:05AM

Assembly District 75

 19,855 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,615 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 222 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  23,692 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  23,692 

 789 DIANA J. FLORENCE

 991 ELIZA ORLINS

 1,059 ELIZABETH R. CROTTY

 6,922 TALI FARHADIAN WEINSTEIN

 583 DAN QUART

 2,202 TAHANIE ABOUSHI

 7,789 ALVIN L. BRAGG JR.

 1,842 LUCY J. LANG

 1 BERNARD R. BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BIFF BONSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LEHRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES ENGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK PERUTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE GROHL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HUNT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL FONSECIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GILBERT GOTTFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS A. BERTOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANNIO AELSOCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATHEW SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL COON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE PENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS KENNIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRUETT HANKERSON (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  22,209 

Unrecorded  1,483 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:00:05AM

Assembly District 76

 18,588 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 4,133 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 160 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,881 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  22,881 

 514 DIANA J. FLORENCE

 785 ELIZA ORLINS

 1,170 ELIZABETH R. CROTTY

 8,004 TALI FARHADIAN WEINSTEIN

 833 DAN QUART

 1,681 TAHANIE ABOUSHI

 6,925 ALVIN L. BRAGG JR.

 1,617 LUCY J. LANG

 1 ABBY BLAKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGOLIN KUTTNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTOINE DEL ROSARIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARYA TARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIONTE S. NOBLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL KOMINERS (WRITE-IN)

 2 RAYMOND J. MCGUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MORAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS KENNIFF (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIK PAWAR (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  21,555 

Unrecorded  1,326 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:00:05AM

Total for Democratic District Attorney (New York) - New York County

 228,410 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 36,906 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 2,194 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  267,511 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  267,511 

 12,246 DIANA J. FLORENCE

 10,610 ELIZA ORLINS

 11,453 ELIZABETH R. CROTTY

 76,892 TALI FARHADIAN WEINSTEIN

 6,984 DAN QUART

 27,458 TAHANIE ABOUSHI

 85,720 ALVIN L. BRAGG JR.

 18,910 LUCY J. LANG

 1 ABBY BLAKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL FRANKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW HUYNH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW MANOFF (WRITE-IN)

 3 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGOLIN KUTTNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY E. WOONS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTOINE DEL ROSARIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARYA TARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN FERENCZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD R. BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEVERLY H KOLBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEVERLY H. KOLBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BIFF BONSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL MURAWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL RUDIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON JUDELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LEHRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAMILE KAIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN DE LA ROSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAD JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES B. UDOH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES ENGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK PERUTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDE WINFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIO D'AREZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN HEDRICK (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYRUS VANCE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:00:05AM

Total for Democratic District Attorney (New York) - New York County

 2 CYRUS VANCE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE GROHL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GLISTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HUNT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DESMOND MCDOWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIONTE S. NOBLE (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILIO ESTELA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIN REAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN A. MARCOVICI (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE CONWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE V. DEBS (WRITE-IN)

 3 FERNANDO MATEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCIS A. ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 FREIDA BREST (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL FONSECIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY HILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGES LEDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GILBERT GOTTFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN GUCCIARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG NEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HALLIE FRANICS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY DENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUGO PAIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 IMRI ELSNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 IZZY ENGLANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES RHODES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANNA LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANOS MARTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY SERETHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOA P. VARGAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE DEVESLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN RIGORES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNNIE COCHRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIUS MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIUS RANDLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN JAY HINES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAUAU JOOH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LATISHA JAMES (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:00:05AM

Total for Democratic District Attorney (New York) - New York County

 1 LAUREN SCHORR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS A. BERTOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY BALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUNA ZELDOVICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANNIO AELSOCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY JANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATHEW SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW BOGDANAS, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX MECAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELBA ESPAILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL COON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE FORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIHLO ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE PENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL FORDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMED DRISSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY YEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAYMA SILVER-MATOS (WRITE-IN)

 25 NEVILLE MITCHELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL ANDERSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL KOMINERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULA PARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER CHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFAEL BURGOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFAEL L. HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMON RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 2 RAYMOND J. MCGUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA WEINTRAUB (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB CARPENTER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBERT ABRAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT JEREMY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMAN GUTIEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMEL BARRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROW R. MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH MICBUGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIDNEY POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAWANIE ABOUSHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE SCHWEITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BIDWELL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:00:05AM

Total for Democratic District Attorney (New York) - New York County

 1 THOMAS KEIFF (WRITE-IN)

 9 THOMAS KENNIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONYA R. HUSKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRUETT HANKERSON (WRITE-IN)

 146 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VAUGHN CLEMONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR SHELLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIK PAWAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 WEI LUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BANKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WLELPT HARLING (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZENO BOSCHE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  250,603 

Unrecorded  16,908 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, July 20, 2021.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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